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Results by Class Report

Show #070815 2015 PHBA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
Tunica, MS
07/13/2015

Showbill: 111 Class: PHBA 11 Weanling Mares 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Curt Summers, Charlene Carter, Darrell Bilke, Margo Ball

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 James Melvin Kifer
Hartselle, AL
PHBA - 43316

2015

Jmk Bos Blond Barbi

PHBA - 90307

Fred Reese

PHBA - 74580

1787

2

Z
James Melvin Kifer
Hartselle, AL
PHBA - 43316

2015

Jmk Bos Blond Beauty

PHBA - 90308

James Melvin Kifer

PHBA - 43316

1788

3 Suzonne Franks
Cisco, TX
PHBA - 103558

2015

TNR One Cute Chic Jarrell Jackson

PHBA - 20166

1719

4 Erin Jefcoat
Soso, MS
PHBA - 85864

2015

Top Secret Alibi

PHBA - 90204

Danny Watts

PHBA - 22123

1714

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1787
1788
1719
1714

1787
1788
1719
1714

3rd Judge: 

1788
1719
1787
1714

4th Judge: 

1788
1787
1714
1719

1
2
3
4

Curt 
Summers

Charlene 
Carter

Darrell Bilke Margo Ball


